PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF January 26, 2024

DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

155 WDA 2021
837 EDA 2022
285 EDA 2022
2084 EDA 2020
2591 EDA 2021
826 EDA 2021
2103 EDA 2021

831 EDA 2022

1113 WDA 2021
510 EDA 2022

266 WDA 2022

2555 EDA 2022
1156 WDA 2022
1977 EDA 2021
1489 MDA 2022
1490 MDA 2022
1739 EDA 2022
2572 EDA 2022
1319 EDA 2023
519 MDA 2022

2113 EDA 2022
1850 EDA 2022
2325 EDA 2022
642 MDA 2022

1496 WDA 2022

Trust Agreement of Castelli
Smith v. O’Brien

Matthew 2325 v. Denithorne
Com. v. Cruz

Com. v. Peters

Edwards v. Norfolk Southern Railway
Delaware Valley Landscape Stone v. RRQ,

LLC

Lin v. Bernard
Com. v. Eakin
Aita, M. v. NCB Mngmt
Toth v. Toth

Com. v. Thomas
Com. v. Williams
Coryell v. Morris
Com. v. Layer
Com. v. Hightower
Com. v. Clanton
Adorno v. Ortiz
Bell v. Ignosh
Com. v. Harrison
Com. v. Wells

In Re: R.C.A., Appeal of: R.C.A.

Com. v. Velazquez
Nat’l. Brokers & Redmond
Wishnefsky v. Salameh

11/22/2022
01/19/2023
01/26/2023
02/15/2023
02/24/2023
03/21/2023
03/30/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/15/2023
08/01/2023
10/20/2023
10/30/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/16/2023
11/20/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023

Granted 02/02/2023
Granted 03/29/2023
Granted 04/04/2023
Granted 04/27/2023
Granted 05/04/2023
Granted 05/24/2023
Granted 06/08/2023

Granted 07/11/2023
Granted 07/11/2023
Granted 07/21/2023
Granted 10/16/2023
Granted 12/29/2023

Granted 01/09/2024
Granted 01/11/2024
Granted 01/11/2024
Denied 01/19/2024
Denied 01/24/2024
Denied 01/19/2024
Denied 01/19/2024
Denied 01/19/2024
Denied 01/24/2024
Denied 01/22/2024



1340 MDA 2022
219 WDA 2023
1291 WDA 2022
796 WDA 2022
166 WDA 2023
543 WDA 2023
355 EDA 2023
925 EDA 2022
2203 EDA 2021
295 MDA 2023
380 WDA 2023
944 MDA 2022
1928 EDA 2022
2903 EDA 2022
1210 WDA 2022
703 WDA 2022
341 WDA 2023
3074 EDA 2022
1016 MDA 2022
184 MDA 2023
640 MDA 2023
703 WDA 2022
152 WDA 2023
504 WDA 2023
380 MDA 2023
599 MDA 2022
1431 WDA 2022

Mutual Benefit Ins. v. Koser
Com. v. Haynes
King v. Driscoll

Com. v. Herring
Com. v. Tokarcik
Com. v. Lapenna
Com. v. Ramey
Com. v. Nasir
Com. v. Royal

Com. v. Baker

Grant v. Grant

Com. v. Fountain
D’Angelo v. JP Morgan

In the Int. of: Z.R., Appeal of: Z.R.

In Re: Dravo LLC
Olar v. Bennett

Com. v. Voorhis
Com. v. McGahren
Com. v. Diaz

Com. v. Kohr

Com. v. Hedges, D.

Olar v. Bennett
Com. v. Kerle
Selembo v. Mariani
Com. v. Osman
Com v. Jenkins
Com. v. Harris

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/07/2023
12/08/2023
12/08/2023
12/08/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/21/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2023
01/08/2024
01/09/2023
01/10/2024

Granted 01/17/2024
Dismissed 01/23/2024

Granted 01/22/2024

Dismissed 01/24/2023



